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Name of stock exchange ticker: QZSM

2 CORPORATE NEWS
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3 BAHKOBCKUE PEKBU3UTbI

HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: ATB"XamkopbaHk" YunoHsop counuanu
TOWKEHT waxpu

Current account: 20208000300356236001
MFI: 1108
4 PETMCTPALUMNOHHBIE U UOEHTUDPUKALIUOHHBIE HOMEPA
NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM: 76
NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200002878

Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):
NPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHaMu rocyjapcTBEHHON CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144



OKNo:

OKOHX:

COATO:

HanmeHoBaHmne nokasarens

Non-Current Assets:
Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines

010-011)

Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)

(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)

Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated
companies (0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)

295455

16112

1712401

Balance sheet

Kog cTp. Ha Hayano
OTYETHOro
nepvuosa

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

000

010 1622179625.00
011 988205786.00
012 633973839.00
000

020 8265043.00
021 6058840.00
022 2206203.00
030 16095058.00
040 420772.00
050 15428976.00
060 208189.00
070 37121.00

080

Ha koHeL,
OT4YeTHOro
nepuoaa

1623278999.00

1068544089.00

554734910.00

8265043.00

7296507.00

968536.00

23981680.00

420772.00

22315598.00

1208189.00

37121.00



Equipment for installation (0700) 090 24823135.00

Capital investments (0800) 100 9877023.00
Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110 6274384.00
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 693249642.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 413055636.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 324487127.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 59917791.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170 28006525.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 644193.00
Future expenses (3100) 190 1647207.00
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 83184969.00
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211 1523931.00
Receivables due from buyers and 220 6087053.00
customers (4000 less 4900)
Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)
Receivables due from subsidiaries 240

and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250

21073837.00

10803656.00

946881754.00

1558444373.00

479619703.00

439679312.00

15156271.00

24388794.00

395326.00

1621379.00

96800727.00

397092.00

3876212.00



Advances to suppliers and 260 71961711.00

contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 3362113.00
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280

insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290

authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300

other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 1774092.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350 320 60883942.00

+360), including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330 181.00

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 4578342.00
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350 45485964.00
Other cash and cash equivalents 360 10819455.00

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370 484750053.00
Other current assets (5900) 380 68952.00

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 702601533.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420 593499.00
Reserve capital (8500) 430 465709965.00

Treasury stock (8600) 440

1043590759.00

1736840401.00

89500566.00

990925.00

1500.00

2431524.00

29864387.00

56.00

61538.00

20977969.00

8824824.00

14332093.00

228384.00

622466673.00

2180911046.00

702601533.00

593499.00

472261238.00



Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and
customers (7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

466493482.00

30489465.00

1665887944.00

809457402.00

55193674.00

2040107346.00



Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610
+630+640+650+660+670+680+690
+700+710+720+ +730+740+750
+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

70952457.00

70952457.00

270611.00

4632079.00

393517.00

18044525.00

22581417.00

7758639.00

2569349.00

13542893.00

140803700.00

100803700.00

5675.00

7503553.00

476952.00

44922291.00

21549828.00

4691580.00

5125935.00

15378472.00

30000000.00

10000000.00



Other accounts payable (6900 760
except 6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770
Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

Report on financial results

Kon
CTp.

HanmeHoBaHue

nokasartens npownoro roga

noxogpl
(Npwbbinb)

Net revenue 010 1682700162.00
from sales of

products

(goods, works

and services)

Cost of goods 020
sold (goods,
works and

services)

Gross profit 030 659113823.00
(loss) from

sales of

production

(goods, works

and services)

(lines 010-020)

Period 040
expenditures,

total (lines 050
+060+070

+080),

including:

Costs to Sell 050

Administrative 060

expenses

1430038.00

70952457.00

1736840401.00

3a COOTBETCTBYIOWMI NEPUOL,

pacxonbl
(ybbITKN)

1023586339.00

378286988.00

50388912.00

37977854.00

1155089.00

140803700.00

2180911046.00

3a 0TYeTHbIV NeproL

LOX0bl
(NpwbbINnb)

2220961615.00

987288704.00

pacxogpl

(ybbITKI)

1233672911.00

345337501.00

51190510.00

39431937.00



Other operating
expenses

Expenses of
the reporting
period excluded
from the tax
base in the
future

Other income
from operating
activities

Income (loss)
from main
activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial
activities, total
(lines 120+130
+140+150
+160),
including:

Dividend
income

Interest income

Income from
long-term lease

Income from
foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income
from financing
activities

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

289920222.00

18307637.00

299134472.00

44598292.00

701.00

42533212.00

2064379.00

254715054.00

22389088.00

664340291.00

94585474.00

1622.00

29977763.00

64606089.00



Expenses from
financial
operations
(lines 180+190
+200+210),
including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest
on long-term
lease

Loss from
foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss)
from general
operations
(lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and
losses

Profit (loss)
before income
tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit
(loss) of the
reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

2214589.00

1153147.00

1061442.00

341518175.00

341518175.00

67026965.00

274491210.00

13792895.00

536986.00

13255909.00

745132870.00

745132870.00

155137493.00

589995377.00



7 Responsible persons
Full name of the Executive body’s Head: Ymup3sakos baxtnép HyputanHosmy
Full name of the chief accountant: Canpynnaes XacaH Kyauesuy

Full name of authorized person, who published  Axmepoe Axtam kpomosuny
information on the website:

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/quarter/10330
Harta: 07.05.2024



